PAVING OF ERICKSON RD: US 20 TO DICKEY RD PROJECT # W66069

BID RESULTS  BID OPENING: 2:00 PM 5/18/2018				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING, INC. P.O. BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756		7 PEAKS PAVING LLC P.O. BOX 2085 BEND, OR 97709	
	ITEMS	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Temporary Signs	SF	496	\$15.00	\$7,440.00	\$10.00	\$4,960.00	\$20.00	\$9,920.00
4	Flaggers	Hour	600	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$42.00	\$25,200.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00
5	Pilot Cars	Hour	48	\$55.00	\$2,640.00	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$76.00	\$3,648.00
6	Portable Changeable Message Signs	Each	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
7	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 3 Inch Deep	SY	700	\$12.00	\$8,400.00	\$7.30	\$5,110.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00
8	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 3 Inch Deep	SY	860	\$11.00	\$9,460.00	\$7.30	\$6,278.00	\$7.00	\$6,020.00
9	Aggregate Shoulders	CY	330	\$110.00	\$36,300.00	\$47.00	\$15,510.00	\$30.00	\$9,900.00
10	Level 3, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture	Ton	4,200	\$66.00	\$277,200.00	\$61.50	\$258,300.00	\$70.00	\$294,000.00
11	ACP Shoulder Repair	SY	7,230	\$22.00	\$159,060.00	\$13.00	\$93,990.00	\$17.00	\$122,910.00
12	Extra for Asphalt Approaches	Each	21	\$650.00	\$13,650.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00
			TOTAL =	\$612,350.00	TOTAL =	\$460,128.00	TOTAL =	\$525,598.00	

PAVING OF ERICKSON RD: US 20 TO DICKEY RD PROJECT # W66069

**BID RESULTS** 

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION -NORTHWEST 64500 O.B. RILEY RD BEND, OR 97703

TAYLOR NORTHWEST LLC 18500 BULL SPRINGS RD BEND, OR 97703

BID OPENING : 2:00 PM 5/18/2018

ITEMS		UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$44,350.00	\$44,350.00	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00
2	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic	LS	1	\$3,270.00	\$3,270.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
3	Temporary Signs	SF	496	\$18.50	\$9,176.00	\$22.25	\$11,036.00
4	Flaggers	Hour	600	\$43.00	\$25,800.00	\$49.00	\$29,400.00
5	Pilot Cars	Hour	48	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$63.50	\$3,048.00
6	Portable Changeable Message Signs	Each	2	\$2,120.00	\$4,240.00	\$1,440.00	\$2,880.00
7	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 3 Inch Deep	SY	700	\$8.40	\$5,880.00	\$5.75	\$4,025.00
8	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 3 Inch Deep	SY	860	\$6.70	\$5,762.00	\$5.75	\$4,945.00
9	Aggregate Shoulders	CY	330	\$71.80	\$23,694.00	\$50.70	\$16,731.00
10	Level 3, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture	Ton	4,200	\$64.85	\$272,370.00	\$82.68	\$347,256.00
11	ACP Shoulder Repair	SY	7,230	\$17.50	\$126,525.00	\$12.70	\$91,821.00
12	Extra for Asphalt Approaches	Each	21	\$800.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,140.00	\$23,940.00
				TOTAL = \$540,747.00		TOTAL = \$555,732.00	